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SIU Edwardsville’s
Office Depot Contacts

Office Depot Customer Care 
7am – 7pm Mon - Fri

Supply Order, Product & Delivery Questions

800.279.1528
StrategicSupport@officedepot.com

KEY CONTACTS
Account Manager
Training & consultation, pricing and account questions

• Beth Mize 678.758.9080 Beth.Mize@officedepot.com EMAIL 

PRICE MATCH ?s to Beth & Paula-1 email to both Dedicated 

Service Consultant

Urgent or escalated customer support & delivery questions

• Paula Oliger 217.778.2663 paula.oliger@officedepot.com

SPECIALITY PRODUCT CONSULTATION
PPE, Cleaning, Safety or Breakroom Consultation

• 630.677.4225 Paul.Tarnow@officedepot.com

Print & Document Services
• National services & large volume orders

Technology Consultation

• Patrick.Leslie@officedepot.com
Ergonomic / Furniture Consultation
• Jennifer.Kinser@workspaceinteriorsod.com

➢ Order at www.business.officedepot.com

SIU Edwardsville Purchasing Contacts

Starla Nixon snixon@siue.edu x3257 or  Teresa Shipton tshipto@siue.edu x3384




